
FIRSTDESTINATION Class Of (1): 2020 ▼

DEPARTMENT Low Salary Median Salary High Salary Average Salary Placement Rate Knowledge Rate Graduates

Biological Sciences $6,240 $38,105.6 $61,450 $35,975.3 89.19% 66.07% 56

Biomedical Engineering $26,000 $57,500 $65,000 $52,500 85% 76.92% 52

Chemical Engineering $41,600 $71,500 $96,000 $71,703.85 89.04% 82.95% 88

Chemistry $35,500 $35,500 $35,500 $35,500 88.89% 90% 10

Civil & Environmental Engineering $41,080 $59,500 $80,000 $60,861.8 96.77% 78.81% 118

Cognitive & Learning Sciences $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 88.89% 64.29% 14

College of Engineering null null null null null null 5

Computer Science $45,000 $69,000 $137,000 $74,935.29 89.33% 81.52% 92

Electrical and Computer Engineering $32,000 $70,000 $85,000 $68,746.2 90.32% 75.61% 123

Geological & Mining Eng & Sciences $45,739.2 $52,000 $89,000 $62,246.4 72.73% 78.57% 28

Humanities $21,320 $46,400 $53,000 $43,320 73.91% 76.67% 30

Interdisciplinary Certi�cates null null null null 100% 100% 9

Kinesiology/Integrative Physiology $23,000 $61,628 $70,000 $51,542.67 100% 73.53% 34

Materials Science and Engineering $60,000 $67,000 $78,000 $67,800 87.5% 82.76% 29

Mathematical Sciences $22,880 $33,280 $72,000 $41,440 80% 88.24% 17

Mechanical Engrg-Engrg Mechanics $21,000 $65,000 $85,000 $64,637.65 89.87% 80.34% 295

Physics null null null null 92.31% 86.67% 15

Sch Forest Resources & Environ Sci $22,880 $35,000 $50,000 $35,297.14 83.02% 84.13% 63

School of Business and Economics $22,880 $55,000 $75,000 $53,651.53 93.27% 83.87% 124

School of Technology $53,000 $62,250 $75,000 $63,345.16 98.04% 82.26% 62

▲

Placement Rate

90.06%

Knowledge Rate

79.78%

Average Salary

$61,761.74

Median Salary

$64,240.00
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FIRSTDESTINATION Class Of (1): 2020 ▼

DEPARTMENT Low Salary Median Salary High Salary Average Salary Placement Rate Knowledge Rate Graduates

Biological Sciences $6,240 $38,105.6 $61,450 $35,975.3 90% 61.22% 49

Biomedical Engineering $26,000 $57,500 $65,000 $52,500 87.1% 72.09% 43

Chemical Engineering $41,600 $71,500 $96,000 $71,703.85 89.04% 82.95% 88

Chemistry $35,500 $35,500 $35,500 $35,500 100% 85.71% 7

Civil & Environmental Engineering $41,080 $59,500 $80,000 $60,861.8 96% 75% 100

Cognitive & Learning Sciences $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 80% 50% 10

Computer Science $45,000 $69,000 $137,000 $74,935.29 87.69% 79.27% 82

Electrical and Computer Engineering $32,000 $70,000 $85,000 $68,696.07 89.16% 73.45% 113

Geological & Mining Eng & Sciences $45,739.2 $52,000 $89,000 $62,246.4 88.89% 60% 15

Humanities $21,320 $46,400 $53,000 $43,320 78.95% 73.08% 26

Kinesiology/Integrative Physiology $23,000 $46,500 $70,000 $46,500 100% 68.97% 29

Materials Science and Engineering $60,000 $67,000 $78,000 $67,800 94.74% 79.17% 24

Mathematical Sciences $22,880 $33,280 $72,000 $41,440 75% 85.71% 14

Mechanical Engrg-Engrg Mechanics $21,000 $65,000 $85,000 $64,637.65 90.05% 78.44% 269

Physics null null null null 87.5% 80% 10

Sch Forest Resources & Environ Sci $22,880 $34,140 $50,000 $35,113.33 88.89% 72.97% 37

School of Business and Economics $22,880 $53,500 $75,000 $53,565.64 96.3% 80.2% 101

School of Technology $53,000 $62,250 $75,000 $63,345.16 98% 81.97% 61

Social Sciences null null null null null null 5

Visual & Performing Arts $21,840 $22,360 $22,880 $22,360 80% 55.56% 9

▲

Placement Rate

91.02%

Knowledge Rate

76.26%

Average Salary

$61,845.40

Median Salary

$64,740.00

UNDERGRADUATE
USCITIZENS



FIRSTDESTINATION Class Of (1): 2020 ▼

DEPARTMENT Low Salary Median Salary High Salary Average Salary Placement Rate Knowledge Rate Graduates

Biological Sciences null null null null 85.71% 100% 7

Biomedical Engineering null null null null 77.78% 100% 9

Civil & Environmental Engineering null null null null 100% 100% 18

Computer Science null null null null 100% 100% 10

Electrical and Computer Engineering $70,200 $70,200 $70,200 $70,200 100% 100% 10

Geological & Mining Eng & Sciences null null null null 61.54% 100% 13

Interdisciplinary Certi�cates null null null null 100% 100% 9

Kinesiology/Integrative Physiology null null null null null null 5

Materials Science and Engineering null null null null null null 5

Mechanical Engrg-Engrg Mechanics null null null null 88.46% 100% 26

Physics null null null null null null 5

Sch Forest Resources & Environ Sci $36,400 $36,400 $36,400 $36,400 76.92% 100% 26

School of Business and Economics $56,400 $56,400 $56,400 $56,400 82.61% 100% 23

Social Sciences null null null null 85.71% 100% 7

▲

Placement Rate

85.86%

Knowledge Rate

100.00%

Average Salary

$56,157.00

Median Salary

$59,014.00
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